Colors for Earth, LLC

Enq0be (Suggested Engobe Blends)

Color

Blue Storm

Butter

Butter Scotch

Dark EIm

Empire

Yellow

Frosty Pine

Island Blue

Lavender Blue

Lime Sherbet

Mineral Green

Orange

Sherbet

Palm Leaf

Papaya Punch

Sea Foam

Sunshine

Top Section-
Glazed
Bottom-Unglazed

@B

Pantone
Ref.

17-4716

12-0721

15-1150

18-0125

13-0755

19-5511

14-4810

17-3910

13-0540

18-6216

14-1135

16-0540

15-1435

14-0210

12-0727

Blend

1 part CC152, 1 part CSP20 or
slip, 1 part water

1 part CC121, 1 part CSP20 or
slip, 1 part water

1 part CC125, 1 part CSP20 or
slip, 1 part water

1 part CC162, 1 part CSP20 or
slip, 1 part water

1 part CC124, 1 part CSP20 or
slip, 1 part water

1 part CC165, 1 part CSP20 or
slip, 1 part water

1 part CC150, 1 part CSP20 or
slip, 1 part water

1 part CC135, 1 part CSP20 or
slip, 1 part water

1 part CC160, 1 part CSP20 or
slip, 1 part water

1 part CC164, 1 part CSP20 or
slip, 1 part water

1 part CC116, 1 part CSP20 or
slip, 1 part water

1 part CC161, 1 part CSP20 or
slip, 1 part water

1 part CC110, 1 part CSP20 or
slip, 1 part water

1 part CC163, 1 part CSP20 or
slip, 1 part water

1 part CC122, 1 part CSP20 or
slip, 1 part water

Comments

*Color will High Fire to Cone 6..
When using Terra Firma low fire a
tiny mica speck will form result-
ing in an Art Underglaze.

Will High Fire to Cone 6

Will High Fire to Cone 6

Will High Fire to Cone 6

Will High Fire to Cone 6

Will High Fire to Cone 6.

When using Terra Firma a tiny
mica speck will form resulting in
an Art Underglaze.

Will High Fire to Cone 6

Will fade at a Cone 6

Will High Fire to Cone 6

Will High Fire to Cone 6

Will High Fire to Cone 6

Will High Fire to Cone 6

Will High Fire to Cone 6

Will High Fire to Cone 6

Will High Fire to Cone 6
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