Color	Top Section- Glazed Bottom-Unglazed	Pantone Ref.	Blend	Comments
Blue Storm		17-4716	1 part CC152, 1 part CSP20 or slip, 1 part water	*Color will High Fire to Cone 6 When using Terra Firma low fire a tiny mica speck will form result- ing in an Art Underglaze.
Butter		12-0721	1 part CC121, 1 part CSP20 or slip, 1 part water	Will High Fire to Cone 6
Butter Scotch		15-1150	1 part CC125, 1 part CSP20 or slip, 1 part water	Will High Fire to Cone 6
Dark Elm		18-0125	1 part CC162, 1 part CSP20 or slip, 1 part water	Will High Fire to Cone 6
Empire Yellow		13-0755	1 part CC124, 1 part CSP20 or slip, 1 part water	Will High Fire to Cone 6
Frosty Pine		19-5511	1 part CC165, 1 part CSP20 or slip, 1 part water	Will High Fire to Cone 6. When using Terra Firma a tiny mica speck will form resulting in an Art Underglaze.
Island Blue		14-4810	1 part CC150, 1 part CSP20 or slip, 1 part water	Will High Fire to Cone 6
Lavender Blue	9	17-3910	1 part CC135, 1 part CSP20 or slip, 1 part water	Will fade at a Cone 6
Lime Sherbet		13-0540	1 part CC160, 1 part CSP20 or slip, 1 part water	Will High Fire to Cone 6
Mineral Green	9	18-6216	1 part CC164, 1 part CSP20 or slip, 1 part water	Will High Fire to Cone 6
Orange Sherbet	9	14-1135	1 part CC116, 1 part CSP20 or slip, 1 part water	Will High Fire to Cone 6
Palm Leaf		16-0540	1 part CC161, 1 part CSP20 or slip, 1 part water	Will High Fire to Cone 6
Papaya Punch		15-1435	1 part CC110, 1 part CSP20 or slip, 1 part water	Will High Fire to Cone 6
Sea Foam	9	14-0210	1 part CC163, 1 part CSP20 or slip, 1 part water	Will High Fire to Cone 6
Sunshine		12-0727	1 part CC122, 1 part CSP20 or slip, 1 part water	Will High Fire to Cone 6